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Anlage
Sportzentrum-Sportheim, 88525 Durmentingen

Sportwart/in
Wichert, Laura

T 0173 9095486 laurawichert@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Mayer, Michele
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Herren 40 1
MF: Markus Riedmdller
m 01724358472; riedel_dtg@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Brukner, Stanislav (CZE)
Riedmiuiller, Markus
Diebold, Oliver
Fahrig, Rainer
KrauB3, Roland
Muller, Stefan
Fahrig, Michael
Eisele, Wolfgang
Weber, Wolfgang
Stehle, Karl
Keller, Andreas
Schweizer, Ernst
Hummler, Walter
Brobeil, Volker
Schweizer, Armin
Muiller, Klaus
Buck, Ralf
Raichle, Lothar
Selg, Wolfgang
Schmid, Wolfgang
Pfaff, Markus
Prause, Dieter
Muller, Thomas
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Walter, Roman
E2 Weber, Michael

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17450496
17050511
16950231
17350389
17550378
17250525
16850640
17150527
17650539
14950949
17250463
17150531
15251027
16451547
16650816
15950686
17103441
16550818
16650818
16850641
16650817
17050513
17350487

17852763
17952719

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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